
LOT 8 COLE'S UNR S/D @ WILSON SP
COMM SE COR & RUN N 1516.85 FT T
CONT N 1052.74 FT, N 821.71 FT, 

BLAND ANUSCHKA TRUST AGREEMENT
4926 LAKE CARLTON DR
MT DORA, FL 32757

06-7S-16-04145-011

5500 TIMBERLAND 80-89
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/23/2015 TW 18.22 64,880 48,000 3,560 61,320

STANDARD
3

0
7,000

109,320
71,880
10,385
61,495

0
61,495

116,320
0

88,990

1364/2122 7/11/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANUSCHKA BLAND

ANUSCHKA BUTZ BLAND

1016/0344 5/12/2004 QC Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD E & PAM L DESC

ANUSCHKA BLAND
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 61,320

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 48,000

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560


